Ergebnisse

20. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2010

06. November 2010 - Forst
21. Forster Halb-Marathon

21,1 km

M 20
1. Seher, Daniel
2. Bossan, René
3. Habeck, David
4. Lobjinski, Nico

M 30
1. Latzke, René
2. Christl, Matthias
3. Linke, Christian
4., Pohl, Maik
5. Klatt, André

M 35
1. Hanel, Steffen
2. Keilwagen, René
3. Skeries, Frank
4. Mielke, Bert
5. Auge, Andreas

M 40

. Misera, Dr. Silvio
. Stenzel, Ingo
Urban, Jan
Knapik, Roman
Erben, Horst
Luck, Jens

. Schefter, Thomas
Schiemann, Jérg
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. Hentschel, Torsten

. Kruse, Goéran

. Schau, Frank

. Hedelt, J6rg-Mario

. Balog, Gyula

. Lippert, Torsten

. Wiesner, Dirk

. Maier-Peveling, Dieter
. Behrend, Sylvio
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M 50
1. Brunsch, Ingolf
2. Ernst, Ralf

1982
1988
1986
1989

1976
1977
1978
1977
1980

1971
1972
1972
1972
1971

1969
1967
1970
1966
1968
1970
1967
1966

1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1964
1961
1965

1960
1958

LC Cottbus

SV Grofl3raschen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
SV Motor Eberswalde

SC Eintracht Berlin

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Spremberg

SV Grof3raschen

LG Wartturm Niesky

NLLB Cottbus

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus
BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
SV Motor Saspow

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Chemie Guben

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

GroR3 Schacksdorf

SV Grofl3raschen

HSG Turbine Zittau

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

Teichland Radler Maust

SV Grof3raschen

LTSV Forst 1990

KSV Quackensturm Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Forst

LTSV Forst 1990
LG Wartturm Niesky

1:19:33
1:32:38
1:36:53
1:41:55

1:20:19
1:32:39
1:36:59
1:40:00
1:52:19

1:29:57
1:30:03
1:32:37
1:35:39
1:39:05

1:27:00
1:27:30
1:36:43
1:40:20
1:41:51
1:42:04
1:52:44
1:57:27

1:15:36
1:22:17
1:34:30
1:44:58
1:45:26
1:49:10
1:49:36
1:50:49
1:55:49

1:24:34
1:30:49

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

30
27



. Wegner, Frank

. Grisk, Detlef

. Kéatzmer, Henry

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Trautmann, Enrico

. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
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M 55
1. Koal, Gerd
2. Worlitz, Reinhard
3. Griineberg, Manfred
4. Cser, Istvan

M 60
1. Hensel, Heinz
2. Pfennig, Dirk

M 65
1. Bremer, Bernd

W 30
1. Brandl, Diana

W 45
1. Tharaun, Viola

10,55 km

M 12/13
1. Wienigk, Leo
2. Stenzel, Max Richard

M 14/15
1. Wienigk, Andy

M 16/17
1. Gansler, Eric
2. Schulz, Nico

M 35
1. Worlitz, Gordon
2. Bar, Steffen
3. Piskorski, Bernd

M 40
1. Katzmann, Dirk

M 45
1. Busse, Ingo
2. Faber, Knut
3. Budner, Siegmar

M 50
1. Briesemann, Roland
2. Ulrich, Bernd

1959
1960
1960
1957
1960
1959

1952
1953
1955
1953

1950
1948

1943

1979

1966

1998
1997

1995

1993
1993

1972
1975
1971

1966

1962
1962
1961

1957
1956

TSV Cottbus

LG Vetschau
Spremberg

FLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau
SV Grofl3raschen

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LTSV Forst 1990

City-Sprint Europa Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

ASC Griin-Weil3 Finsterwalde

Cottbus

Forst

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Motor Saspow

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

SV Grofraschen
SV Grof3raschen

LTSV Forst 1990
Forst
LWG Cottbus

LG Vetschau

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen
LT Vetschau 2010

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990

1:31:08
1:32:36
1:33:56
1:34:39
1:42:46
1:59:15

1:38:08
1:49:21
1:50:09
1:50:29

1:47:43
1:58:47

1:49:39

1:56:00

2:14:00

50:00
54:02

52:51

52:36
52:39

42:47
46:43
46:55

58:26

44:02
54:59
1:00:15

46:25
50:07

24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22

24
22

18

20

22

30
27

30

30
27

20
19
18

17

16
15
14

17
16



M 60
1. List, Hans-Joachim
2. Braeuer, Dr. Dietmar

M 65

. Heiden, Eckehard
. Katzmann, Karl
Kley, Bernd

. Bogs, Jirgen

. Krowitzky, Heiner
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. Klosel, Helmut

M 70
1. Primke, Siegfried

2. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether

3. Frie3, Horst
4. Schulz, Dieter
5. Berndt, Rudolf

M 75
1. Tinius, Hans
2. Beyer, Klaus
3. Miek, Ehrhard
4, Linke, Horst

M 80
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 06/11
1. RoR, Svenja

W 12/13
1. Poétter, Michelle
2. Erben, Johanna

W 20
1. Seher, Aline

W 30
1. Thierfelder, Kerstin
2. Melisch, Jeanette
3. Schuhart, Sandra
4. Jernis, Janine
5. Janke, Sabine

W 35
1. Beeg, Nataliya
2. Neumeister, Ramona
3. Lehmann, Claudia

W 40
1. Stenzel, Gritt
2. Sieghardt, Doreen
3. Erben, Susan

W 45
1. Ménch, Sabine
2. Sammulat, Grit

. Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen

1949
1947

1945
1941
1944
1941
1942
1943
1942

1939
1936
1940
1937
1938

1935
1932
1933
1932

1928

1999

1997
1998

1985

1977
1979
1980
1980
1979

1973
1975
1971

1968
1968
1970

1963
1964

Ruhland
NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Lok Schleife
LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

NLLB Cottbus
LG Vetschau
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Grofraschen
LC Cottbus

Bad Muskau

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen
SV Rot-Weil3 Forst
Finsterwalde

SV Grof3raschen

SV Grofraschen
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
SV Grofraschen

SV Motor Saspow
SV Grofraschen
LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
LC Cottbus

50:28
53:24

47:26
52:11
52:45
55:20
55:38
57:19
1:15:06

47:38
51:41
1:04:16
1:06:26
1:20:45

58:13
1:02:48
1:05:11
1:10:19

1:12:55

58:04

51:55
58:47

1:00:27

49:05
52:05
58:17
1:02:08
1:17:49

54:56
1:01:46
1:02:49

54:21
56:39
58:48

46:40
47:58

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22

30

30
27

30

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24

30
27
24

30
27



3. Handreck, Petra

W 50

. Neumann, Cornelia
. Forster, Ingrid

. Richartz, Eveline

. Mischke, Angelika
. Reiter, Petra
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W 55
1. Braeuer, Adelheid

W 60
1. Koal, Ingrid
2. Berndt, Eleonore

W 65
1. Winkler, Christa
2. Nattke, Gisela
3. Krowitzky, Regina

5 km

M 06/11

. Paulenz, Lukas

. Hentschel, Paul
Noack, Conrad

. Seidel, Erik

. Piskorski, Max

. Emmerich, Max Marius
. Rotter, Florian

. Hensel, Dominik
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M 20
1. Kootz, Renee

M 30
1. Kossack, Maik

M 40
1. Kassin, Jens-Uwe

M 50
1. Schnabel, Bernd

M 65
1. Kunze, Peter

W 06/11
1. Muller, Annika
1. Gunsilius, Anna
3. Duschka, Jette

W 12/13
1. Wiesner, Johanna

1962

1962
1958
1957
1958
1956

1953

1949
1949

1941
1945
1945

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2002
1999

1983

1978

1969

1958

1945

2000
2000
2000

1997

LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grol3raschen
SV Grof3raschen
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus

HSG Turbine Zittau

SV Grof3raschen

SV Grofl3raschen

TSV Cottbus

SV Siden Forst

LC Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Cottbus

Cottbus

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

PSV Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

KSV Quackensturm Cottbus

53:29

53:52
57:53
59:27
1.01:47
1:.06:21

1:07:46

51:06
1:13:52

59:46
1:01:53
1:07:39

21:11
22:12
23:57
24:16
25:43
29:06
29:48
35:53

37:25

29:28

32:36

30:00

31:46

22:49
27:18
27:49

26:45

24

30
27
24
22
21

30

30
27

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
17

21

20

16

15

17

30
27
24

24



W 14/15
1. Roéhnisch, Laura

W 40
1. Wiesner, Kathrin

W 45
1. Pansow, Sylvia
2. Emmerich, Gundula

W 50
1. Herrmann, Sabine

W 70
1. Lerche, Ruth

1995

1967

1965
1961

1959

1936

SV Grofraschen

KSV Quackensturm Cottbus

Cottbus
Forst

Forst

LTSV Forst 1990

30:12

27:46

26:24
28:28

26:18

34:53

30

22

21
20

20

30



